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SAL fname lname Contact Title Organization Add1
Ms. Kathryn Anderson Ms. Kathryn   L. Anderson Vice President, Congressional Affairs United States Telecom Association 1401 H Street, NW

Mr. Marc Ashley Mr. Marc Ashley Federal Account Manager Anexsys 1776 I Street, NW

Mr. Michaael Bagley Mr. Michael Bagley Director Public Policy for West Area Verizon Wireless 15505 Sand Canyon Avenue

Ms. Janell Bardole Ms. Janelle Bardole American Management Systems, Inc. 4050 Legato Road

Ms. Sano Blocker Ms. Sano Blocker Executive Director, State Government Affairs Electronic Data Systems 5400 Legacy Drive

Mr. Steve Burch Mr. Steve Burch Divisional President Comcast 8110 Corporate Drive

Ms. Pam Carr Ms. Pam Carr Manager, Strategic Relations Public Sector Symantec Corporation 12030 Sunrise Valley Dr.

Mr. John Coleman Mr. John Coleman Director, Constituent Relations ACS 1200 K Street, NW

Mr. Joseph Ercolano Mr. Joseph Ercolano Director, Government Affairs Pitney Bowes, Inc. One Elmcroft Road - MSC: 64-23

Mr. Mark Falconer Mr. Mark Falconer Northwest Public Affairs Manager Hewlett-Packard Company 11311 Chinden Boulevard

Mr. Mike Foulkes Mr. Mike Foulkes Manager of State & Local Govt. Affairs Apple 1 Infinite Loop

Ms. Anna Gadbois Ms. Anna Gadbois Director Government Affairs American Management Systems, Inc. 4050 Legato Road

Mr. Ken Glueck Mr. Ken Glueck Director of Legislative Affairs Oracle Corporation 1667 K Street NW, Suite 640

Ms. Jodi Harris Ms. Jodi M. Harris State Government Relations Manager and Compliance Counsel Motorola Inc 1303 East Algonquin Road

Ms. Denise Harrod Ms. Denise Harrod Worldcom 6 Concourse Parkway, Suite 3200
Mr. John Hassell Mr. John Hassell Director, Federal & State Government Affairs Hewlett-Packard Company 900 17th Street, NW

Ms. Lauren Heller Ms. Lauren Heller TRW Inc. 1001 N. 19th St.

Ms. Regina Hopper Ms. Regina Hopper Executive Vice President United States Telecom Association 1401 H Street, NW

Mr. Fred Humphries Mr. Fred Humphries Director, State Government Affairs Microsoft Corporation 1 Microsoft Way

Ms. Cathy Hutchinson-Foster Ms. Cathy Hutchinson-Foster Director, Government Affiars Apple Computer, Inc. 1 Infinite Loop

Mr. Jeff Logan Mr. Jeff Logan Tyco Electronics 3901 Derry Street

Mr. David London Mr. David London State Gov't Affairs Representative Cisco Systems Inc 170 W Tasman Dr

Mr. Donald Lucas Mr. Donald Lucas Earth Tech, Inc. 3535 Grandview Parkway

Ms. Carey MacDonald Ms Carey MacDonald Executive Director, Legislative Affairs Qwest Communications Inc 1801 California Street, Suite 4700

Mr. Donald McCorquodale Mr. Donald F. McCorquodale Legislative Liaison SAS SAS Campus Drive

Ms. Cindy Miller Ms. Cindy Miller BTC Enterprises Representative The Inner Change Group 600 S. Court Street

Mr. Mike Murchison Mr. Mike Murchison Government Affairs Earth Tech, Inc. 100 West Broadway

Mr. Barry Murphy Mr. Barry Murphy Senior Manager, State Government Affairs Microsoft Corporation 1 Microsoft Way Building 8 Room 2312

Ms. Patricia O'Donnell Ms. Patricia O'Donnell VP Sales and Marketing Anexsys 525 West Monroe Street

Ms. Michelle Peacock Ms. Michelle Peacock State Governement Affairs Manager Cisco Systems 170 W Tasman Dr

Mr. Michael Perrick Mr. Michael Perrick Achievement Technologies Two Newton Place

Mr. David Pingree Mr. David H. Pingree Vice President, Government Relations Unisys Corporation Unisys Way, M.S. B204

Mr. James Pribyl Mr. James C. Pribyl Director, State Government Affairs Level 3 Communications, LLC 1025 Eldorado Blvd.

Mr. Chris Ramsey Mr. Chris Ramsey Vice President Market Development Division National Information Consortium 677 East 730 South

Mr. Jim Ruda Mr. Jim Ruda Intuit 55 Airport Road

Mr. Jonathan Sallet Mr. Jonathan Sallet Achievement Technologies 204 Ashley Drive

Mr. Steve Skinner Mr. Steve Skinner Director Cingular Wireless 5565 Glenridge Connector - Mail Drop 1710

Mr. Philip Smith Mr. Philip C. Smith Philip C. Smith & Associates 1909 K St.

Mr. Milford Sprecher Mr. Milford Sprecher Business Development Manager SAP America Public Sector Inc 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 500

Mr. Vencient Steckler Mr. Vincent Steckler Vice President, Public Sector Symantec Corporation 12030 Sunrise Valley Drive

Mr. William Sweeney Mr. William Sweeney Executive Director of Government Relations Electronic Data Systems 1331 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 1300 N

Mr. Brent Thompson Mr. Brent Thompson Expedia, Inc. 1275 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW

Ms. Dianne Thompson Ms. Dianne Thompson Government Affairs Director AT&T One AT&T Way

Mr. Francis Thompson Mr. Francis G. Thompson Director, Strategic Alliances Verizon 1300 I Street NW, Suite 400W

Ms. Marsha Ward Ms. Marsha Ward Director, Law & Public Policy Worldcom 6 Concourse Parkway, Suite 3200

Dr. S. Anne Hancock Dr. S. Anne Hancock Secretary's Regional Representative U.S. Department of Education 61 Forsyth Street, S.W. Suite 19T40
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Add2 City, State Zip PhoneOne PhoneTwo PhoneThree FaxNum EmailAdd
Suite 600 Washington, DC  20005 Work: (202) 326-7299 Fax: (202) 326-0127 kanderson@usta.org

9th Floor Washington, DC  20006 Work: (202) 756-1428 Fax: (202) 756-1551 mashley@anexsys.com

Irvine, CA  92618 Work: (949) 286-8008 Fax: (949) 286-8009 michael.bagley1@verizonwireless.com

Fairfax, VA  22033 Work: (703) 227-4367 Fax: (703) 267-8404 janelle.bardol@ams.com

H3-6F-47 Plano, TX  75024 Work: (972) 605-6091 Fax: (972) 605-6090 sano.blocker@eds.com

Baltimore, MD  21236 Work: (410) 931-4600 Voice Mail: (410) 931-8514 Fax: (410) 933-1614 steve_burch@cable.comcast.com

Suite 200 Reston, VA  20191 Work: (703) 262-2809 Cell: (703) 627-7581 Fax: (703) 262-2846 pcarr@symantec.com

Suite 1200 Washington, DC  20005 Work: (202) 414-3669 Fax: (202) 289-4897 john.a.coleman@acs-inc.com

Stamford, CT  06926-0700 Work: (203) 351-6263 Fax: (203) 961-0291 joseph.ercolano@pb.com

MS 465 Boise, ID  83714-0021 Work: (208) 396-6462 Cell: (541) 760-3644 Fax: (208) 396-7169 mark.falconer@hp.com

MS: 301-46H Cupertino, CA  95014 Work: (408) 974-2503 Fax: (408) 974-5870 foulkes@apple.com

9th Floor Fairfax, VA  22033 Work: (703) 227-4086 CELL: (617) 899-4709 Fax: (703) 267-8404 anna.gadbois@ams.com

Washington, DC  20016-1605 Work: (202) 467-4251 Fax: (202) 467-4250 kglueck@oracle.com

Schaumburg,, IL  60196 Work: (847) 538-2251 Cell: (847) 721-2251 Fax: (847) 538-1456 jodi.harris@motorola.com

Atlanta, GA 30328 Work: (770) 284-3122 Fax: (770) 284-6488 denise.harrod@wcom.com

Suite 11 Washington, DC  20006 Work: (202) 884-7091 Fax: (202) 884-7070 john_hassell@hp.com

Suite 800 Arlington, VA  22209 Work: (703) 276-5086 Fax: (703) 276-5119 lauren.heller@trw.com

Suite 600 Washington, DC  20005-2164 Work-Main: (202) 326-7300 Fax: (202) 326-7333 rhopper@usta.org

Redmond, WA  98052 Work: (425) 705-7698 Fax: (425) 703-7339 fredhum@microsoft.com

MS: 301-4CH Cupertino, CA  95014 Work: (408) 974-5800 Fax: (408) 974-5870 cathyh@apple.com

Harrisburg, PA  17111 Work: (717) 565-1206 Fax: (717) 565-1210 loganj@tycoelectronics

San Jose, CA  95134 Work: (408) 525-0158 Fax: (408) 853-1598 dlondon@cisco.com

Suite 325 Birmingham, AL  35243 Work: (205) 970-2255 Fax: (205) 969-3953

Denver, CO  80202 Work: (303) 896-5386 Fax: (303) 965-8779 cmacdon@qwest.com

Cary, NC  27513 Work: (919) 531-1262 Fax: (919) 677-4444 don.mccorquodale@sas.com

Suite 435 Montgomery, AL  36104 Work: (334) 265-3006 Fax: (334) 699-3547 cmiller@access400.com

Suite 240 Long Beach, CA  90802-4443 Work: (562) 951-2271 Fax: (562) 436-7908 mmurchison@earthtech.com

Redmond, WA  98052-6399 Work: (425) 703-6857 Fax: (425) 703-7339 barrymu@microsoft.com

Mail Code IL-0925 Chicago, IL  60670-0925 Work: (312) 441-9096 Fax: (312) 441-4099 podonnell@anexsys.com

San Jose, CA  95134 Work: (408) 853-5138 Pager: (800) 365-4578 Fax: (408) 853-1598 mimallor@cisco.com

255 Washington Street, Suite 230 Newton, MA  02458 Work: (617) 243-3101 Fax: (617) 969-3597 mperik@skillstutor.com

Blue Bell, PA  19424 Work: (215) 986-6656 Evening: (215) 247-7774 Fax: (215) 986-0526 david.pingree@unisys.com

Broomfield, CO  80021 Work: (720) 888-7328 Fax: (720) 888-5128 james.pribyl@Level3.com

Suite 204 American Fork, UT  84003 Work: (801) 756-6948 Cell: (801) 949-4698 Fax: (801) 756-4643 cramsey@nicusa.com

Dudley, MA  01571 Work: (508) 943-2636 Cell: (508) 400-3800 Fax: (508) 943-1393 jimruda@aol.com

Centreville, MD  21617 Work: (410) 758-6938 jonathan@sallet.com

Atlanta, GA  30342 Work: (404) 236-5503 Fax: (404) 236-5583 steve.skinner@cingular.com

4th Floor Washington, DC  20036 Work: (202) 973-1367 Pager: (240) 375-0577 Fax: (202) 973-5858 psmith@porternovelli.com

North Tower Grey Washington, DC  20004 Work: (202) 312-3529 Pager: (888) 992-6989 Fax: (202) 312-3501 milford.sprecher@sap.com

Suite 200 Reston, VA  20191 Work: (703) 262-2811 Fax: (703) 262-2846 vsteckler@symantec.com

Washington, DC  20004 Work: (202) 637-6751 Fax: (202) 637-6759 bill.sweeney@eds.com

9th Floor Washington, DC  20006 Work: (202) 661-6374 Fax: (202) 783-4512 brentho@expedia.com

Room 2B107A Bedminster, NJ  07921 Work: (908) 234-7752 Fax: (908) 901-4681 dthompson@att.com

Washington, DC  20005 Work: (202) 515-2523 Pager: (888) 753-3934 Mobil: (301) 367-4844 Fax: (202) 336-7925 francis.g.thompson@verizon.com

Atlanta, GA  30328 Work: (770) 284-5490 Fax: (770) 284-5488 marsha.ward.wcom.com

Atlanta, GA 30303 w 404-562-6225 cell 678-296-2621 fax 404-562-6520 anne.hancock@ed.gov


